
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701060000
04571

01/06/1997
11:02:20

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor RELEASES MALONEY,
LAWRENCE G

199311220003
72111

199701210000
20361

01/21/1997
11:39:36

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor RELEASES BENEDICT,
JOHN L

199210200002
39351

199702260000
60331

02/26/1997
11:55:06

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor RELEASES TURGEON,
MAURICE

199309280002
97901

199703030000
65651

03/03/1997
03:55:10

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
TED S

199704030001
03461

04/03/1997
03:02:49

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor RELEASES SOLLEY,
WILLIAM M

199703240000
89241

03/24/1997
11:54:24

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702250000
59041

199704040001
04261

04/04/1997
09:19:32

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor RELEASES LEE, RAY
STANLEY JR

199312090003
94001

199705020001
35571

05/02/1997
09:46:52

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor RELEASES HILL,
ANDREW C

199312290004
16201

199705090001
44411

05/09/1997
08:22:55

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311300003
80151

199705120001
46571

05/12/1997
09:58:59

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705130001
48331

05/13/1997
08:20:09

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199705130001
49691

05/13/1997
02:08:55

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor RELEASES DEASON, C
MITCH

199307080001
99401

199705150001
51091

05/15/1997
08:54:11

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor RELEASES BEARDEN,
ALTON RAY

199404140001
23081

199706030001
72451

06/03/1997
11:48:27

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199312310004
21691

199706030001
72471

06/03/1997
11:48:29

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199306150001
73211

199706030001
72501

06/03/1997
11:48:32

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199409020002
71901

199706030001
72511

06/03/1997
11:48:33

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199306300001
92751

199706030001
72591

06/03/1997
11:55:20

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199404250001
34951



199706110001
83931

06/11/1997
01:07:56

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
RICKEY L

199308030002
28351

199708120002
54651

08/12/1997
09:21:13

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantor RELEASES MOON,
WILLIAM H JR

199710060003
24561

10/06/1997
01:51:48

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199710060003
24591

10/06/1997
01:51:53

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199204130000
42531

199710060003
24571

10/06/1997
01:51:50

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199710060003
24581

10/06/1997
01:51:51

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199710060003
24611

10/06/1997
01:51:55

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199710060003
24601

10/06/1997
01:51:54

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199710060003
24621

10/06/1997
01:51:57

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199311110003
57811

199710060003
24631

10/06/1997
01:51:58

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199710060003
24661

10/06/1997
01:52:01

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199303170000
73341

199710060003
24671

10/06/1997
01:52:02

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199308160002
43821


