Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701060000 04571	01/06/1997 11:02:20	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MALONEY, LAWRENCE G					199311220003 72111	·
199701210000 20361	01/21/1997 11:39:36	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENEDICT, JOHN L					199210200002 39351	
199702260000 60331	02/26/1997 11:55:06	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TURGEON, MAURICE					199309280002 97901	
199703030000 65651	03/03/1997 03:55:10	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, TED S						
199704030001 03461	04/03/1997 03:02:49	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SOLLEY, WILLIAM M						
199703240000 89241	03/24/1997 11:54:24	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199702250000 59041	
199704040001 04261	04/04/1997 09:19:32	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, RAY STANLEY JR					199312090003 94001	
199705020001 35571	05/02/1997 09:46:52	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, ANDREW C					199312290004 16201	
199705090001 44411	05/09/1997 08:22:55	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE CORP					199311300003 80151	
199705120001 46571	05/12/1997 09:58:59	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199705130001 48331	05/13/1997 08:20:09	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT GROUP INC						
199705130001 49691	05/13/1997 02:08:55	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DEASON, C MITCH					199307080001 99401	
199705150001 51091	05/15/1997 08:54:11	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEARDEN, ALTON RAY					199404140001 23081	
199706030001 72451	06/03/1997 11:48:27	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO					199312310004 21691	
199706030001 72471	06/03/1997 11:48:29	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO					199306150001 73211	
199706030001 72501	06/03/1997 11:48:32	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO					199409020002 71901	
199706030001 72511	06/03/1997 11:48:33	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO					199306300001 92751	_
199706030001 72591	06/03/1997 11:55:20	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO					199404250001 34951	

	1		1	T	1	ı	1	1		
199706110001 83931	06/11/1997 01:07:56	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, RICKEY L				199308030002 28351	
199708120002 54651	08/12/1997 09:21:13	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOON, WILLIAM H JR					
199710060003 24561	10/06/1997 01:51:48	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					
199710060003 24591	10/06/1997 01:51:53	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199204130000 42531	
199710060003 24571	10/06/1997 01:51:50	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					
199710060003 24581	10/06/1997 01:51:51	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					
199710060003 24611	10/06/1997 01:51:55	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					
199710060003 24601	10/06/1997 01:51:54	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					
199710060003 24621	10/06/1997 01:51:57	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199311110003 57811	
199710060003 24631	10/06/1997 01:51:58	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					
199710060003 24661	10/06/1997 01:52:01	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199303170000 73341	
199710060003 24671	10/06/1997 01:52:02	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199308160002 43821	